GLS-Lauf (5 km)
Ensingen, 19. Oktober 2024

Gesamtwertung
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Die Erfrischung deines Lebens [Er————

Gesamt
1. Dynamo Tresen 1:35:34
Julian Kemmler 18:31
Sebastian Gayer 18:32
Christian Senn 18:39
Felix Engelhard 19:50
Sina Wirth 20:02
2. Friedrich-Abel-Gymnasium 1:47:27
Jonathan Maier 19:58
Jonathan Fornzler 20:24
Konstantin Krauf3 20:31
Paul Hagdorn 22:45
Lenno Mayer 23:49
3. TSV Ensingen 1911 e.V. 1:51:01
Pia Glauner 19:11
Ingo Weigel 19:32
Anton Jelden 20:35
Maike Blechschmidt 25:39
Michael Orawa 26:04
4. Stromberg-Gymnasium 1:52:53
Jovin Besserer 22:05
Benjamin Deichmann 22:12
Moritz Straub 22:21
Jonas Verstege 22:28
Jonathan Rdésler 23:47
5. Schule am Stromberg 1:55:49
Arno Rathmann 21:53
Andrej Veselinovic 22:27
Marian Jakob 22:39
Lenny Zehnder 23:17
Julian Jakob 25:33
6. FS-Realschule Vaihingen 2:00:33
Danyil Ninovskyy 22:01
Linda Gillé 22:31
Vincent Stiegler 24:17
Angelos Tzimos 25:28
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7. OMRS

Arian Baumgartner
Konrad Goggerle
Ben Stierle

Paul Perschel
Fabian Dragos

8. Lichtenstern-Gymnasium

Felix Stahl
Johannes Lackinger
Sarah Stahl
Philippa Strasser
Jule Bertsch

9. Team GLS

Antonia Fuhrmann
Susanne Bielesch
Uli Nagele

Oskar Schnagele
Jutta Weeber
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¥ INTERSPORT

SAMANN
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Gesamt
26:16

2:03:46
22:28
24:09
24:52
24:56
27:21

2:27:24
20:14
26:47
30:10
34:58
35:15

2:34:07
23:44
31:17
32:42
32:42
33:42

=l

[

lhi"l

Stand: 19.10.2024 19:23:09

www.time2finish.de

Seite 2/2



